Markets
  MILITARY: C4ISR, UAV, radar, missile
  MILITARY AVIONICS: head up display, radar
  COMMERCIAL AVIONICS: IFE
  INduSTRIAL HEAVY duTY ENVIRONMENT
Applications
  Rotary JOINT
  Shelter

  HOW TO ORDER
The information contained in this document should be used as a guideline only.
We reserve the right to modify our products in any way we deem necessary.
Any duplication is prohibited, unless approved in writing.
April 2017
Edited by AMPHENOL SOCAPEX
For more information, you can contact us on
our website  www.fibersystems.com or
or by calling Quentin Abraham at
214-547-2400
D
O
C-
00
00
86
-A
N
G
HOW TO ORDER PRO MM A801 00 18 00 A B Q100
Series
PRO : PROMI series
Adaptor
MM : Male/male adaptor
Type of optical contact
A801: Arinc 801 termini type, size 1,25mm
Type of product
00 : In line adaptor
Cable diameter
18 : 900µm to 1.8mm
Termini Option
00 : Without ARINC 801 termini
01 : With 2  Multimode ARINC 801 termini
05 : with 2 Singlemode ARINC 801 termini
NUT TYPE
A : Standard nut
B : Split nut
BOOT
- : Without boot
B : With sealing boot (only for cable 1.8mm)
PACKAGING
- : Unit
Q100 : kit of 100 units
  ASSEMBLING YOUR PROMI WITHOUT TOOLS
PROMI
DIMENSIONS
Amphenol
Socapex
33mm
Amphenol Socapex
Ø
 6
m
m Amphenol Socapex
60mm
Ø
 8
.5
m
m
PROMI WITH SEALING BOOTPROMI WITHOUT BOOT
Boot PROMI
ARINC 801
termini
 VIDEO
See  our new video
“Amphenol Promi assembly - In
Line Miniature Adaptor - for ARINC
801 termini”
ARINC 801
termini
Boot